

Court No. - 86

Case :- ELECTION PETITION No. - 10 of 2024

Petitioner :- Master Chotey Lal Gangwar

Respondent :- The Election Commission Of India And 5 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- In Person

Counsel for Respondent :- Ashutosh Mishra

Hon'ble Nalin Kumar Srivastava,J.

1. Learned counsel for the petitioner, Sri Ashutosh Mishra, learned counsel for the Election Petition and learned AGA for the State are present.

2. On the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list this case on 17.10.2024 at 02:00 P.M..

Order Date :- 1.10.2024

Sanjeet